
Estacado Jr. High 2018-19
7th & 8th Boys Basketball Schedule

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME
7th A 7th B 8th B 8th A

11/15/2018 Thursday Dumas Dumas 4 5:15 4 5:15

11/19/2018 Monday Hereford Plainview 4:30 5:45 7 7:15 Ash

11/29/2018 Thursday Coronado Estacado 4:30 5:45 7 7:15 Ash

12/1/2018 Saturday Dumas 7th A & B tour. Dumas TBA TBA X X

12/3/2018 Monday Westover Plainview 4:30 5:45 7 7:15 Ash

12/10/2018 Monday Hereford Hereford 5:00 6:15 5:00 6:15

12/15/2018  Saturday Dumas 8th A&B tour. Dumas X X TBA TBA

12/17/2018 Monday Canyon Plainview 4:30 5:45 7 7:15 Ash

1/10/2019 Thursday Dumas Plainview 4:00 5:15 6:30 6:00 Ash

1/14/2019 Monday Coronado Coronado 4:30 5:45 7 7:15 Ash

1/24/2019 Thursday Westover Amarillo 5:00 6:15 5:00 6:15

1/28/2019 Monday Canyon Canyon 5:00 6:15 5:00 6:15

2/2/2019 Saturday Canyon 7th A & B tour. Canyon TBA TBA X X

Westover 8th A & B tour. Amarillo X X TBA TBA


